Ultra Low Noise
Laser Diode
Current Source
LDX
3620B
Ultra Low Noise
Laser Diode
Current Source

 at 1800uA for photodiode current measurement.  Total non-linearity error not to exceed +0.2%
 of current measurement full scale or +4uA of photodiode measurement current.
ORDERING INFORMATION
LDX-3620B   Ultra Low Noise Current Source
CC-305S Current Source/LD Mount Interconnect Cable
CC-306S Current Source Unterminated Interconnect Cable
LDM-4412 Temperature Controlled TO-can Laser Diode Mount
 with Collimating Lens
LDM-4405 Low Cost TO-Can Laser Diode Mount
LDM-4407 Temperature Controlled TO-can Laser Diode Mount
LDM-4982 DIL Laser Diode Mount
LDM-4984 Butterfl y Laser Diode Mount
Other laser diode mounts are available; contact sales@ilxlightwave.com
for more information.
In keeping with our commitment to continuing improvement, ILX Lightwave reserves the right to change
specifi cations without notice or liability for such changes.

 at 1800uA for photodiode current measurement.  Total non-linearity error not to exceed +0.2%
 of current measurement full scale or +4uA of photodiode measurement current.
ORDERING INFORMATION
LDX-3620B   Ultra Low Noise Current Source
CC-305S Current Source/LD Mount Interconnect Cable
CC-306S Current Source Unterminated Interconnect Cable
LDM-4412 Temperature Controlled TO-can Laser Diode Mount
 with Collimating Lens
LDM-4405 Low Cost TO-Can Laser Diode Mount
LDM-4407 Temperature Controlled TO-can Laser Diode Mount
LDM-4982 DIL Laser Diode Mount
LDM-4984 Butterfl y Laser Diode Mount
Other laser diode mounts are available; contact sales@ilxlightwave.com
for more information.
In keeping with our commitment to continuing improvement, ILX Lightwave reserves the right to change
specifi cations without notice or liability for such changes.